
 

 759 

 1
79

 
 1

42
 

 732 

 6
56

 

PI
TC

H 
BE

TW
EE

N
 

M
O

UN
TIN

G
 P

O
IN

TS
59

2

OPENED CONFIGURATION

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

00 RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION 2023-07-18 System 
Administrator

01 2023-08-11 System 
Administrator

BOX TYPE BX-WBK
ESTIMATED EXTERNAL BOX DIMENSIONS 896X196X416

INTERNAL BOX DIMENSIONS 880X180X400
BOXED WEIGHT 11.3kg

UNBOXED WEIGHT 10.7kg
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CLOSED CONFIGURATION
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